

GP No. 32/25
Jyotsna Shokeen v. Govt Of Nct Of Delhi
CNR No. DLWT01-013027-2025

13.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: None for the petitioner.
 Hemchand Bailiff, in person.
 Sh. Ajay Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the respondent No. 1 /
 State.

Valuation report filed.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
further proceedings on **25.03.2026**.

Reader/13.03.2026